M Air T®
Compressed Gas and Air
Sampling Kit
User Guide
Notice
The information in this document is subject to change without notice
and should not be construed as a commitment by Millipore
Corporation. Millipore Corporation assumes no responsibility for any

Gaskets silicone
8 www.millipore.com
Product Ordering Information
This section lists the catalogue numbers for the M Air T Compressed
Gas and Air Sampling Kit. See the Technical Assistance section for
information about contacting Millipore. You can also buy Millipore
products on-line at www.millipore.com/purecommerce.
Description Qty/Pk Catalogue No.
M Air T Compressed Gas and Air
Sampling Kit 1 ATBH GAS 01
The kit includes the following:
M Air T pressure reducer 1 ATBH PRE 01
M Air T cone adapter 1 ATBH C0N 01
M Air T sieve for cone adapter 1 ATBC SEV 01
Clamp, 1.5 in. TC 1 YY20 040 45
Clamp, 4 in. TC 1 FTPF 007 88
Silicone gasket, 1.5 in. TC 10 YY20 040 55
Silicone gasket, 4 in. TC 10 FTPF 007 89
Flow Rate Adjustment Valve (Optional)
Valve, 3/4 in. TC 1 YFS7ETC34
Female Plug, 3/4 in. TC 1 YFS714N34
Silicone seal, 3/4 in. TC 10 YFS7S0034
Clamp, 3/4 in. TC 1 YFS7TCC34
M Air T Isolator Pump and Accessories
M Air T isolator pump 1 ATBP UMP 01
M Air T isolator tripod 1 ATBF EET 01
M Air T isolator sampling head 1 ATBH EAD 01